
                                   

HOLIDAY TRADING 
OPENING HOURS 

Tuesday 24th Dec  10:00AM   TO    1:00PM 

Wednesday 25th Dec  CLOSED - Merry Xmas!! 

Thursday 26th Dec  CLOSED  

Friday 27th Dec   CLOSED 
Saturday 28th Dec  10:00AM   TO    1:00PM 
Sunday 29th Dec   CLOSED 
Monday 30th Dec  10:00AM   TO     4:00PM 
Tuesday 31st Dec  CLOSED 

Wednesday 1st Jan  CLOSED – Happy New Year!! 

Thursday 2nd Jan  CLOSED  

Friday 3rd Jan   10:00AM   TO     4:00PM  

Saturday 4th Jan   Normal Trading Hours Resume  

SHIPPING DATES FOR INTERNET ORDERS 
Please note: Australia Post is closed on 25th & 26th Dec 2019 & 1st Jan 2020 

Orders received after 12:00pm 24th Dec 2019 & before 12:00pm 28th Dec 2019 
will be sent on 28th Dec 2019 

Orders received after 12:00pm 28th Dec 2019 & before 12:00pm 30th Dec 2019 
will be sent on 30th Dec 2019 

Orders received after 12:00pm 30th Dec 2019  
will be sent on 3rd Jan 2020 

From 4th Jan 2020 normal dispatch / delivery will resume 
Please note: Extended delivery times can be expected via Australia Post over the holiday period 


